------------------------   -----------------------
   Net income   $ 5,878   $ 5,465   $ 5,878   $ 5,601
   ========================   =======================
   Earnings per share:
   Basic   $  0.28   $  0.27   $  0.28   $  0.27
   ========================   =======================
   Diluted   $  0.28   $  0.26   $  0.28   $  0.26
   ========================   =======================

   AS-REPORTED   SAME STATION   PRO FORMA(1)
   RADIO SEGMENT   SIX MONTHS ENDED   SIX MONTHS ENDED   SIX MONTHS ENDED
   (In thousands of dollars)   JUNE 30,   JUNE 30,   JUNE 30,
   2003   2002   2003   2002   2003   2002
   ------------------------   --------------------------   -----------------------

   Net operating revenue   $52,200   $47,931   $47,797   $47,256   $52,200   $50,718
   Station operating expense   34,606   30,931   30,634   30,474   34,606   33,146
   ------------------------   --------------------------   -----------------------
   Station operating income   17,594   17,000   17,163   16,782   17,594   17,572
   Depreciation   2,515   2,168   2,321   2,156   2,515   2,311
   Amortization   203   238   173   238   203   238
   ------------------------   --------------------------   -----------------------
   Operating profit   $14,876   $14,594   $14,669   $14,388   $14,876   $15,023

   AS-REPORTED   SAME STATION   PRO FORMA(1)
   TELEVISION SEGMENT   SIX MONTHS ENDED   SIX MONTHS ENDED   SIX MONTHS ENDED
   (In thousands of dollars)   JUNE 30,   JUNE 30,   JUNE 30,
   2003   2002   2003   2002   2003   2002
   ------------------------   --------------------------   ---------------------

   Net operating revenue   $ 5,731   $ 5,760   $ 5,731   $ 5,760   $ 5,731   $ 5,760
   Station operating expense   4,704   4,566   4,704   4,566   4,704   4,566
   ------------------------   --------------------------   ---------------------
   Station operating income   1,027   1,194   1,027   1,194   1,027   1,194
   Depreciation   776   708   776   708   776   708
   Amortization   7   12   7   12   7   12
   ------------------------   --------------------------   ---------------------
   Operating profit (loss)   $   244   $   474   $   244   $   474   $   244   $   474

(1) Pro Forma results assume all acquisitions occurred as of January 1, 2002.

   SAGA COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
   SELECTED SUPPLEMENTAL FINANCIAL DATA
   FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED
   JUNE 30, 2003 AND 2002
   (AMOUNTS IN 000'S EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)
   (UNAUDITED)

   AS-REPORTED   SAME STATION   PRO FORMA (1)
CONSOLIDATED   THREE MONTHS ENDED   THREE MONTHS ENDED   THREE MONTHS ENDED

[…]

Depreciation   1,234   1,130   1,140   1,118   1,234   1,190
Amortization   117   119   87   119   117   119
   --------------------------   --------------------------   --------------------------
Operating profit   $9,247   $9,055   $9,030   $8,892   $9,247   $9,221

   AS-REPORTED   SAME STATION   PRO FORMA (1)
   THREE MONTHS ENDED   THREE MONTHS ENDED   THREE MONTHS ENDED
TELEVISION SEGMENT   JUNE 30,   JUNE 30,   JUNE 30,
(In thousands of dollars)   2003   2002   2003   2002   2003   2002
   --------------------------   --------------------------   --------------------------

Net operating revenue   $3,115   $3,005   $3,115   $3,005   $3,115   $3,005
Station operating expense   2,420   2,410   2,420   2,410   2,420   2,410
   --------------------------   --------------------------   --------------------------
Station operating income   695   595   695   595   695   595
Depreciation   388   354   388   354   388   354
Amortization   3   6   3   6   3   6
   --------------------------   --------------------------   --------------------------
Operating profit (loss)   $304   $235   $304   $235   $304   $235

(1) Pro Forma results assume all acquisitions occurred as of January 1, 2002.

   SAGA COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
   SELECTED SUPPLEMENTAL FINANCIAL DATA
   FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED
   JUNE 30, 2003 AND 2002
   (AMOUNTS IN 000'S EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)
   (UNAUDITED)

   PRO FORMA (1)   PRO FORMA (1)
   PRO FORMA (1)   PRO FORMA (1)   THREE MONTHS   THREE MONTHS